ProCon_GSW-2493
4-slot Modularized L2 SNMP Combo Switch
LevelOne’s GSW-2493 is a modularized managed switch that
provides the ultimate reliable and flexible solution for large
workgroups or backbones.  This device can stack with GSW-2491TXM
switchs to become a virtual stacking group.  Up to 8 units can be
stacked while managing this group via a single IP address to
centeralize your management interface.

 EMI and Safety
FCC Class A, CE
Product Diagram Ordering Information
 GSW-2493: 4-slot modularised L2 SNMP Combo
Switch
 MDU-2493SXSC: 8-port 100FX (SC) module for GSW-
2493
 MDU-2493TX: 8-port 100TX module for GSW-2493
 MDU-0140: 2-port 1000T copper module
 MDU-0142: 2-port mini GBIC module
 GVT-0300: SFP Transceiver for mini GBIC (550m)
 GVT-0301: SFP Transceiver for mini GBIC (10km)
 GVT-0302: SFP Transceiver for mini GBIC (70km)